Panasonic                           Plastic Film Capacitors
Design, Specifications are subject to change without notice.    Ask factory for technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt about safety arises from this product, please inform us immediately for technical consultation without fail.
Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor
Type： ECQUA ［Class Ｘ2］
In accordance with UL/CSA and European safety
regulation class X2
■Features

±10%
±20%
Blank Straight
A Cut lead
12
Panasonic                           Plastic Film Capacitors
Design, Specifications are subject to change without notice.    Ask factory for technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt about safety arises from this product, please inform us immediately for technical consultation without fail.
■Dimensions in mm (not to scale)
■Rating & Dimensions
●Capacitance tolerance : ±10 ％ (K)，±20 ％ (M)
Dimension （ｍｍ） Min. order Q’ty
Part No.
Capacitance
(μF) Ｌ Ｔ Ｈ Ｆ φｄ Ｐ Q Straight Cut lead
ECQUAAF104□（ ） 0.10 17.5 5.0 12.0 15.0 0.60 0±0.8 1.3
ECQUAAF154□（ ） 0.15 17.5 6.0 13.0 15.0 0.60 0±0.8 1.3
ECQUAAF224□（ ） 0.22 17.5 7.5 14.0 15.0 0.60 0±0.8 1.3
1000
ECQUAAF334□（ ） 0.33 17.5 9.0 16.0 15.0 0.60 0±0.8 1.3
1000
ECQUAAF474□（ ） 0.47 26.0 8.5 15.0 22.5 0.80 0±0.8 1.8 600
800
ECQUAAF684□（ ） 0.68 26.0 10.0 17.0 22.5 0.80 0±0.8 1.8 500 500
ECQUAAF105□（ ） 1.0 26.0 12.0 19.0 22.5 0.80 0±0.8 1.8 300 300
   Marking Example
※≧1.2μF ±1.0
Cap. tol. code
Solder-plated copper-clad steel wire